Position Other Positions Held

DO Payroll Specialist
Technology Assistant
Maint./Ground Worker
Secretary School

Acct Tech Nutrition
Secretary to Asst. Supt.
Maint./Ground Worker
Warehouse/Delivery
Custodian

Custodian Senior
Secretary School
Library Technician
Special Projects Coord
Secretary School
Custodian

Custodian

Secretary School
Health Assistant
Secretary School
Maint./Ground Worker
Secretary School
Custodian

Custodian Senior
Custodian

Custodian

Computer Assistant
Secretary School
Custodian Senior
Custodian Senior

Custodian

K-12 Education Entity

Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$46,497
$45,339
$43,628
$41,838
$41,778
$40,334
$37,365
$36,622
$33,408
$32,930
$31,846
$31,787
$31,700
$31,401
$31,358
$30,971
$30,954
$30,676
$29,933
$29,850
$29,814
$28,795
$28,308
$28,229
$27,380
$26,993
$26,817
$26,515
$26,360
$26,353

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,621
$18,210
$17,701
$18,653
$15,690
$18,227
$18,248
$17,405
$17,532
$17,743
$17,429
$17,529
$17,995
$17,417
$16,868
$14,455
$17,327
$16,862
$17,429

$3,307
$15,891
$16,536
$16,737
$16,005
$16,743
$16,875
$16,704
$14,023
$17,000
$16,286



Custodian

Custodian Senior
Secretary School
Health Assistant
Health Assistant
Secretary School
Custodian

Health Assistant
Payables/Receivables
Custodian
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Cafeteria Clerk
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
DO Payroll Specialist
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant

Supervision Assistant

Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$25,354
$21,633
$21,513
$19,849
$19,753
$19,079
$18,017
$16,519
$15,622
$12,955
$10,092
$9,440
$8,096
$7,138
$6,983
$6,830
$6,809
$6,756
$6,405
$5,943
$5,377
$5,205
$5,153
$4,578
$4,221
$3,833
$3,591
$3,574
$3,333
$3,333
$2,931
$2,736

$10,315
$1,174
$7,445
$2,266
$12,220
$9,451
$14,894
$3,576
$1,788
$1,348
$759
$1,079
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,516
$0

$0

$0

$0



Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant

Library Technician

Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$2,523
$2,319
$2,211
$1,921
$1,919
$1,809
$1,708
$1,678
$1,673

$309

$141

$0
$265
$0
$219
$0
$190
$195
$192
$0
$0
$16



