Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
DO Payroll Specialist		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$46,497	\$18,621
Technology Assistant		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$45,339	\$18,210
Maint./Ground Worker		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$43,628	\$17,701
Secretary School		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$41,838	\$18,653
Acct Tech Nutrition		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$41,778	\$15,690
Secretary to Asst. Supt.		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$40,334	\$18,227
Maint./Ground Worker		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$37,365	\$18,248
Warehouse/Delivery		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$36,622	\$17,405
Custodian		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$33,408	\$17,532
Custodian Senior		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$32,930	\$17,743
Secretary School		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$31,846	\$17,429
Library Technician		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$31,787	\$17,529
Special Projects Coord		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$31,700	\$17,995
Secretary School		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$31,401	\$17,417
Custodian		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$31,358	\$16,868
Custodian		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$30,971	\$14,455
Secretary School		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$30,954	\$17,327
Health Assistant		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$30,676	\$16,862
Secretary School		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$29,933	\$17,429
Maint./Ground Worker		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$29,850	\$3,307
Secretary School		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$29,814	\$15,891
Custodian		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$28,795	\$16,536
Custodian Senior		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$28,308	\$16,737
Custodian		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$28,229	\$16,005
Custodian		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$27,380	\$16,743
Computer Assistant		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$26,993	\$16,875
Secretary School		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$26,817	\$16,704
Custodian Senior		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$26,515	\$14,023
Custodian Senior		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$26,360	\$17,000
Custodian		Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$26,353	\$16,286

Custodian	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$25,354	\$10,315
Custodian Senior	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$21,633	\$1,174
Secretary School	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$21,513	\$7,445
Health Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$19,849	\$2,266
Health Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$19,753	\$12,220
Secretary School	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$19,079	\$9,451
Custodian	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$18,017	\$14,894
Health Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$16,519	\$3,576
Payables/Receivables	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$15,622	\$1,788
Custodian	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$12,955	\$1,348
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$10,092	\$759
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$9,440	\$1,079
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$8,096	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$7,138	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$6,983	\$0
Cafeteria Clerk	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$6,830	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$6,809	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$6,756	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$6,405	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$5,943	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$5,377	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$5,205	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$5,153	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$4,578	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$4,221	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$3,833	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$3,591	\$0
DO Payroll Specialist	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$3,574	\$1,516
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$3,333	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$3,333	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$2,931	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$2,736	\$0

Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$2,523	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$2,319	\$265
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$2,211	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$1,921	\$219
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$1,919	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$1,809	\$190
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$1,708	\$195
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$1,678	\$192
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$1,673	\$0
Supervision Assistant	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$309	\$0
Library Technician	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Classified	\$141	\$16